Part Number
Nominal
Conductor
(mm²)
Stud
Size
Max.
Current

ØD
(±0.2)
Ød
(±0.2)
W
(±0.2)
T
(±0.2)
B
(±0.2)
A/F
Hex
Die
No. Of
Crimps
BMTL16-8 16 8
BMTL16-10 16 10
BMTL25-10 25 10
BMTL35-10 35 10
BMTL35-12 35 12
BMTL50-10 50 10
BMTL70-10 70 10
BMTL95-10 95 10
BMTL120-10 120 10
BMTL150-10 150 10
BMTL185-12 185 12
BMTL240-12 240 12
BMTL300-12 300 12
BMTL400-12 400 12
BMTL400-16 400 16
BMTL500-12 500 12
BMTL500-16 500 16
BMTL630-12 630 12
BMTL630-16 630 16
80A 75 32 24 12 5.5 22 4.5 8.5 9 1
80A 75 32 24 12 5.5 22 4.5 10.5 9 1
220A 75 32 24 12 7.3 22 4.5 10.5 9 1
220A 75 32 24 12 8.3 22 4.5 10.5 9 1